
SWIM TEAM 2016 
 

$30.00 each member, $60.00 each non-member 

Due Friday, May 27
th

    Must fill out and sign release ($5.00 late fee thereafter) 
 

Practice Schedule: We encourage new members to come and participate! 

Please check out our website for all information: 
CrescoSwimTeam.Shutterfly.com 

  

Pre-Season 

March 7 & 21, April 4 & 18, May 2 & 16 
Monday’s 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  ALL Ages 

 

March 12, & 26, April 9 & 23, May 7, 14, 21 (No practice May 28th Memorial Weekend) 
Saturday’s 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.  ALL Ages 

Season 
May 31st- June 4th   Stroke Clinic- Learn and Improve your Stroke! Every Day 

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   Ages 11 and older (know all the strokes) 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Ages 10 and younger (need to learn) 
Saturday 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. ALL Ages 

 
June 6th – July 8th  Monday, Wednesday, Friday (No practices Monday, July 4) 

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   Ages 11 and older (know all the strokes) 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Ages 10 and younger (need to learn) 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Dryland Practice (11 and older) Bring Tennis Shoes!! 

 

June 11th-July 2nd  Saturday’s 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. ALL Ages 
 

July 6-8th   Conference participants only: times to be announced 
 
 

Meet Schedule:  All dual meets start @ 5:00 p.m.  Warm-ups begin ½ hour before. 

 
Tuesday, June 7 Away @ Sumner-------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 3:00  

 
Thursday, June 9  Away @ Calmar---------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 3:30 
 
Tuesday, June 14 Home w/ Decorah 
 
Thursday, June 16  Away w/ Elkader ------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 2:00  
 
Tuesday, June 21  Home w/ West Union 
 
Tuesday, June 28  Away @ Waukon--------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 3:00 
 
Thursday, June 30 Home w/ Manchester  
 
Tuesday, July 5    Home w/ Monona  
 
 

 

Saturday, July 9 
Conference Swim-Off  
at Waukon 10:00 a.m. 


